
Item no.: 396485

67168 - Panel mount keystone module fibre optic SC simplex female to female
conical

from 5,89 EUR
Item no.: 396485

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Delock

Product Description
Delock panel mount keystone module fibre optic SC simplexfemale to female conicalPart no. 67168 No. 67168DescriptionThis keystone module with mounting bracket by Delock
can be used to extend a fibre optic cable and is suitable for installation in housings or control cabinets.Technical dataConnectors:-1 x SC Simplex socket-1 x SC Simplex socketFor
multimode fibre OM1 / OM2Ceramic sleeveInsertion loss < 0.2 dBWith keystone holder for panel mountIntegrated labelling fieldHousing cut-out (WxH): approx. 16.8 x 22.3
mmCountersink for conical screws, spacing approx. 28.9 mmMounting hole diameter: approx. 3.3 mmScrew type: #4-40 UNCOperating temperature: -10 °C ~ 60 °CMaterial: Zinc
die-cast / plasticColour: silver / white / beigeDimensions (LxWxH): approx. 33.2 x 19.2 x 35.5 mmPackage contentsFibre optic keystone module with holder2 x
screwsPackagingPoly bag
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